
RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (FIRST YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

66.03%

 633 

 418 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

33.65%

 0.16%

 0.16%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 213 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (SECOND YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

71.06%

 577 

 410 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  11  1.91%

27.04%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 156 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (THIRD YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

85.44%

 419 

 358 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Second Year  48 11.46%

 3.10%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 13 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


