RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (FIRST YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2023

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	633	
Candidates Passed	418	66.03%
No. of Candidates Failed	213	33.65%
No. of Absentees	1	0.16%
R.L. Cases Reported	1	0.16%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (SECOND YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2023

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	577	
Candidates Passed	410	71.06%
R.L First Year	11	1.91%
No. of Candidates Failed	156	27.04%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

RESULT SUMMARY

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (THIRD YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2023

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	419	
Candidates Passed	358	85.44%
R.L Second Year	48	11.46%
No. of Candidates Failed	13	3.10%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%